 ATFIDAVIT OF LABOR
STATE OF NEVADA ).

) _ss
COUNTY OF_EURERQ )

data are attached:

That during and for the ala 'llen: yelr ending'Stptelber 1.:;1

1967, at least $800 was expended'for t_ inprﬁvenant lﬁd hanefit of
said clajms; that said claims consilt uf a contiguous gtoup of -1nin3;:ﬁ?
claims and that the work done tended to develop and benefit each of
said claims; the work was done hetucnn tha Elaventh dny cf May, 1967,
and the Fifteenth day of May, 1967, thnt the character of such
expenditure was: Laying gravel on mlne ‘access roads and road repatr )
at mine sites. 7 7

That the said work was perfa;méd by H}llis Brothers
Construction Company, Hinnemucca,°ﬁevldq;-nt fhéfgxpensg:of Union
Carbide Corporation, the owner of ielb;ﬁiof said élaiﬁs}for the
purpose of complying with the laws of ;hgiUntﬁed States and the State

of Nevada pertaining to annual labor for the mailntenance. of

unpatented lode mining claims,

Subscribed and sworsi to before me thiq;; l4th day of August, 1967.

My Commisalon expires: 6/§f70

Nﬂllr Publk — Ndl ol Nqu‘l
Wathoe County -~ - - :
My Commlsslon Eioires lune 9, l!ﬂ o

p—_—— ) i




:

Pine
Pine
‘Pine
Pine
Pine
Fine
Fine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine

Pine

10
17
18
19
20
22

K

14

K

K

K

4

X

K
R
K
R
K
l_(.
K
45082

Fils No

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF -
Jnion Carbide- Oorporatlon

“__A.lei!ﬁ:_:‘-..-.!.i ........... A D n 67
At 30 minules pat “‘ s ML
in Bock .._.ZQ of omcm nrcorns
Page .......2

B e

Foa 44200

o sy ot i st

‘124

12;-'-
125

126

126

127

R
129
129
0

T130T

131 -




