Nevada

APPIDAVIT OF LABOR

STATE (of N	evad.	Α _)	
		4.5	1.)	95
COUNTY	OF :	EURE	KA)	

Peter B. Galli, being duly sworn, deposes and states that he is more than 21 years of age and is personally acquainted with the following described unpatented lode mining claims situated in an unorganized mining district, Eureka County, Nevada, the location notices of which are recorded, of which the claim names and recording data are attached.

That during and for the assessment year ending September 1, 1967, at least \$800 was expended for the improvement and benefit of said claims; that said claims consist of a contiguous group of mining claims and that the work done tended to develop and benefit each of said claims; the work was done between the Eleventh day of May, 1967, and the Fifteenth day of May, 1967; that the character of such expenditure was: Laying gravel on mine access roads and road repair at mine sites.

That the said work was performed by Willis Brothers

Construction Company, Winnemucca, Nevada, at the expense of Union

Carbide Corporation, the owner or lesses of said claims for the

purpose of complying with the laws of the United States and the State

of Nevada pertaining to annual labor for the maintenance of

unpatented lode mining claims.

Notery Public

Notary Public - State of Navada
Washee Complete to the Complete State of Navada

My Commission Expires June 9, 1976

<u>CLAIH</u> .	BOOK	PAGE
Pine 1	K 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	123
Pine 2	K Paragraphic	124
Pine 3	K	124
Pine 4	K	124
Pine 5	ĸ	125
Pine 6	X	125
Pine 7	R	126
Pine 8	/ K	126
Pine 9		127
Pine 10		127
Pine 17	K K	129
Pine 18		129
Pine 19	K	130
Pine 20	K (III)	130
Pine 22	k \ \	131

45082

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Union Carbide Corporation

August 15 A. D. 19 67

at . 30 minutes part 11 A. M.
in Book . 20 of OFFICIAL RECORDS
Page 128-129 Records of
EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADO
Recorder

Fee \$ 4.00